Konigsgolfen 2012

6. Januar 2012, Wental

Platz
1

o OB WN

7

Name

Dominik Stampfer
Dennis Stampfer
Ewald Tkocz
Elmar Stampfer
Karl-Heinz Warnke
Richard Bulla
Britta Uibel

DNF Marc Mading
DNF Dirk Elze

Runde 1
14
18
17
18
23
22

23
17
19

TAB]

Runde 2
16
17
19
16
16
17

20
17
19

Page PAGE]

Runde 3
16
16
15
19
18
18
19

Runde 4
17
17
18
18
16
21
23

Gesamt
63

68

69

71

73

78

85

999

999
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